
2 Ton Folding Shop Crane

Product Features:

• 8 ton hydraulic ram features top-of-stroke and safety 
overload bypass system for maximum pump protection 

• Compact design with retractable boom and foldable legs 
• Fold-up legs with safety pins extend to 65"

KFC-2TC

2 Ton

41" - 62-1/4"

45-1/4"

88-3/8"

65"

100-3/8"

3"

205 lbs

7 72995 10395 9

MODEL

MAXIMUM LIFT

BOOM EXTENSION

BOOM REACH

MAXIMUM LIFT HEIGHT

MAXIMUM LEG EXTENSION

MAXIMUM BOOM HEIGHT

MINIMUM BOOM HEIGHT

WEIGHT

UPC

Specifications subject to change.




