

## 2 Ton Folding Shop Crane

## **Product Features:**

- 8 ton hydraulic ram features top-of-stroke and safety overload bypass system for maximum pump protection
- Compact design with retractable boom and foldable legs
- Fold-up legs with safety pins extend to 65"



Specifications subject to change.

MODEL	KFC-2TC
MAXIMUM LIFT	2 Ton
BOOM EXTENSION	41" - 62-1/4"
BOOM REACH	45-1/4"
MAXIMUM LIFT HEIGHT	88-3/8"
MAXIMUM LEG EXTENSION	65"
MAXIMUM BOOM HEIGHT	100-3/8"
MINIMUM BOOM HEIGHT	3"
WEIGHT	205 lbs
UPC	7 72995 10395 9